

BP Koirala Memorial Cancer Hospital
Bharatpur Chitwan
Amendment Notice for Fully Automatic Tissue Processor
IFB No. BPKMCH/NCB/27/081/082
Notice Published Date: December 16, 2024

	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
Last Date of Bid Submission	<u>December 16, 2024, 12:00</u>	December 23, 2024, 12:00
Bid Opening Date and Time	<u>December 16, 2024, 13:00</u>	December 23, 2024, 13:00
Bid Security	Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days from the date of bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security or scanned copy of the bid security in pdf format in case of e-bid, amounting to a minimum of NPR.1,35,000.00 (One Lakh and Thirty Five Thousand Only) which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid (April 14, 2025)	Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days from the date of bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security or scanned copy of the bid security in pdf format in case of e-bid, amounting to a minimum of NPR.1,35,000.00 (One Lakh and Thirty Five Thousand Only) which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid (April 22, 2025)

Please visit the PPMO eGP system www.bolpatra.gov.no/egp for more details .

